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Education
Nova Southeastern University
o MS, Psychology (expected)
Association lacanienne internationale
Flagler College
o BA, English, with Honors, Magna Cum Laude
e Political Science Minor
e Creative Writing Minor

Teaching
Jupiter High School
o AICE General Paper
Independent seminar on psychoanalytic topology
Independent seminar on Lacanian psychoanalysis and political theory

Associations and Groups
Association lacanienne internationale
Mathinées lacaniennes

Topologos lutecium

Research Areas

Lacanian psychoanalysis

Topology and projective plane geometry
Kantian metaethics

Artificial Intelligence and language processing

Research Work
Supervised study in Lacanian Psychoanalysis (King)
John Huston as Adaptor (King & McFarland)

Publications

Work in Progress (drafts available upon request)
o Our Disordered Society

Independent Publications

o ‘“Prét-a-Porter Identities: Investigations on the Clinic of Gender Identity”

o The Specular Dynamo
Forward
o Inscrutable Lyrics (Jim Given)

Foerch 1

2024-Present

2021-Present
2019

2022-2023
2021-2022
2019

2023
2021
2021

2017-2019
2016

2024

2024
2017

2023


mailto:quinnfoerch@gmail.com

Foerch 2

Other Papers
“The Stare-Case: A Psychoanalytic Reading of the Staircase Scene in John Huston’s

The Dead,” Ecrits Conference (submission), Dugquesne University 2019
“Dei Vulgari: A Lacanian Reading of Language in Dante’s Paradiso,” Fall Colloquium in
English Studies, Flagler College 2017
“‘Beat-En Aesthetics: Transcendentalism and Aesthetic Theory in John Krakauer’s Into
the Wild,” (Awarded) 2015
Languages

English, French

Awards and Certificates

Psi Chi Honors Society Member 2024
Alpha Chi Honors Society Member 2019
Flagler College Dean’s List 2015-2019
Flagler College President’s List 2019

Flagler College Honors Program 2017-2019



