Quinn R. Foerch

Nova Southeastern University Department of Psychology <u>quinnfoerch@gmail.com</u>

SSRN Author ID: 6968653 www.quinnfoerch.com

quooromoom	
Education Nova Southeastern University MS, Psychology (expected) Association lacanienne internationale Flagler College BA, English, with Honors, Magna Cum Laude Political Science Minor Creative Writing Minor	2024-Present 2021-Present 2019
Teaching Jupiter High School ○ AICE General Paper Independent seminar on psychoanalytic topology Independent seminar on Lacanian psychoanalysis and political theory	2022-2023 2021-2022 2019
Associations and Groups Association lacanienne internationale Mathinées lacaniennes Topologos lutecium	2023 2021 2021
Research Areas Lacanian psychoanalysis Topology and projective plane geometry Kantian metaethics Artificial Intelligence and language processing	
Research Work Supervised study in Lacanian Psychoanalysis (King) John Huston as Adaptor (King & McFarland)	2017-2019 2016
Publications Work in Progress (drafts available upon request) Our Disordered Society Independent Publications	2024
 "Prêt-à-Porter Identities: Investigations on the Clinic of Gender Ide The Specular Dynamo Forward Inscrutable Lyrics (Jim Given) 	entity" 2024 2017 2023

Other Papers

"The Stare-Case: A Psychoanalytic Reading of the Staircase Scene in John Huston's The Dead," Écrits Conference (submission), Duquesne University

2019
"Dei Vulgari: A Lacanian Reading of Language in Dante's Paradiso," Fall Colloquium in English Studies, Flagler College

2017
"Beat-En Aesthetics: Transcendentalism and Aesthetic Theory in John Krakauer's Into the Wild," (Awarded)

2015

Languages

English, French

Awards and Certificates

Psi Chi Honors Society Member	2024
Alpha Chi Honors Society Member	2019
Flagler College Dean's List	2015-2019
Flagler College President's List	2019
Flagler College Honors Program	2017-2019